L06000062057

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	s)	
(Address	5)	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	ss Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		V)

Office Use Only

B. KOHR
MAR 7 2012
EXAMINER



600223762596

03/05/12--01030--029 **55.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

Nelson Mullins

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough LLP

Attorneys and Counselors at Law
1320 Main Street / 17th Floor / Columbia, SC 29201
Tel: 803.799.2000 Fax: 803.256.7500
www.nelsonmullins.com

Daniel J. Fritze Tel: 803.255.9584 dan.fritze@nelsonmullins.com

March 2, 2012

Via Federal Express - (850) 245-6051

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

D P Properties, LLC (the "Company")

Document #L06000062051

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing on behalf of the Company is an original Articles of Dissolution. Also enclosed is an additional copy of the Articles to be certified, as well as the filing fee check in the amount of \$55. Please return the certified copy of the Articles of Dissolution to me in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope.

If you have any questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to call me at (803) 255-9584.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

Daniel J. Fritze

DJF:caw Enclosures

~#4828-5561-3198 v.1 ~

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: D P Properties, LLC	٠ هــــــ د	
(Name of Li	imited Liability Company)	
	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Daniel I Fritze		
Daniel J. Fritze		
(Name of Person)	
Nelson Mullins Riley &		
(Firm/Company)		
1320 Main Street, 17th	Floor	
	(Address)	
Columbia, SC 29201		
(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Daniel J. Fritze	at (803) 255-9584	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\scrip{\subseteq} \sqrt{\subseteq} \sqr	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is D P Properties, LLC 	12 H
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on June L06000062051	19, 2006 and assigned document frumber
3. The date the dissolution was approved: January	/ 31, 2012 S
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the lim 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back c 	ited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter). embers of the limited liability company.
as allowed for under the terms of it	
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the 6. All remaining property and assets have been distribrights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: ☐ There are no suits pending against the com OR-	limited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. uted among its members in accordance with their respective pany in any court. satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signature Signature	f membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name
hant liffor	David H. Mosier, Jr.
	CEO of
	R.E. Phelon Company, Inc.